
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.800  36.100  Juliana Merdita  6102  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  X-Treme  
2  8.650  36.200  Abby Williams  6007  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  8.625  35.175  Kathryn Iwaniuk  6057  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Premier  
4  8.550  34.725  Kaylee Garofalo  6056  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Premier  
5  8.300  26.700  Tomassina Mead  6101  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  X-Treme  
7  8.200  31.050  Mea Price  6075  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Ultimate  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.100  36.100  Juliana Merdita  6102  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  X-Treme  
2  8.650  36.200  Abby Williams  6007  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  8.300  35.175  Kathryn Iwaniuk  6057  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Premier  
4  8.100  34.725  Kaylee Garofalo  6056  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Premier  
5  7.500  31.050  Mea Price  6075  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Ultimate  
-T  0.000  26.700  Tomassina Mead  6101  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  X-Treme  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.300  36.200  Abby Williams  6007  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
2  8.900  35.175  Kathryn Iwaniuk  6057  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Premier  
3  8.850  36.100  Juliana Merdita  6102  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  X-Treme  
4  8.725  34.725  Kaylee Garofalo  6056  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Premier  
5  8.700  26.700  Tomassina Mead  6101  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  X-Treme  
7  6.350  31.050  Mea Price  6075  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Ultimate  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.700  26.700  Tomassina Mead  6101  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  X-Treme  
2  9.600  36.200  Abby Williams  6007  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3-T  9.350  36.100  Juliana Merdita  6102  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  X-Treme  
4-T  9.350  35.175  Kathryn Iwaniuk  6057  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Premier  
5-T  9.350  34.725  Kaylee Garofalo  6056  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Premier  
7  9.000  31.050  Mea Price  6075  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Ultimate  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.200  9.600  Abby Williams  6007  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
2  36.100  9.350  Juliana Merdita  6102  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  X-Treme  
3  35.175  9.350  Kathryn Iwaniuk  6057  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Premier  
4  34.725  9.350  Kaylee Garofalo  6056  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Premier  
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5  31.050  9.000  Mea Price  6075  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  Ultimate  
7  26.700  9.700  Tomassina Mead  6101  6  Lvl 6: 11 JR  X-Treme  

 


